
 

Traffic Safety Specialist Contact List 

District Name Email  

Abilene Jill Christie jill.christie@txdot.gov 

Amarillo LaViza Matthews laviza.matthews@txdot.gov 

Atlanta Kelli Speer kelli.speer@txdot.gov 

Austin Norah Maposa norah.maposa@txdot.gov 

Austin Deborah Coleman deborah.coleman@txdot.gov 

Beaumont Bridgett Hlavinka bridgett.hlavinka@txdot.gov 

Brownwood Kristi Harwell kristi.harwell@txdot.govai 

Bryan Julia Davies julia.davies@txdot.gov 

Childress Nicole Tyler nicole.tyler@txdot.gov 

Corpus Christi Stephanie Christina stephanie.christina@txdot.gov 

Dallas Greg Hunter gregory.hunter@txdot.gov 

Dallas Bernadine Moore bernadine.moore@txdot.gov 

El Paso Monica O'Kane monica.okane@txdot.gov 

Fort Worth Sedrick Montgomery sedrick.montgomery@txdot.gov 

Houston Matthew DeLeon matthew.deleon@txdot.gov 

Houston Trey Salinas louis.salinas@txdot.gov 

Laredo Blanca Trevino-Castro blanca.trevinocastro@txdot.gov 

Lubbock Karen Peoples karen.peoples@txdot.gov 

Lufkin Melissa McKnight melissa.mcknight@txdot.gov 

Odessa Dottie Chavez dorothy.chavez@txdot.gov 

Paris Monica Yates monica.yates@txdot.gova 

Pharr Rodney Elizondo rodney.elizondo@txdot.gov 

San Angelo Mona Lisa Didelot monalisa.didelot-page@txdot.govai 

San Antonio Jackie Ipina jacqueline.ipina@txdot.gov 

San Antonio Erik Juarez erik.juarez@txdot.gov 

Tyler Heather Singleton heather.singleton@txdot.gov 

Waco Jolie Person jolie.person@txdot.gov 

Wichita Falls Tish Beaver tish.beaver@txdot.gov 

Yoakum Theresa Parma theresa.parma@txdot.gov 
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